

Pachet curatenie

I.D.: 104089572

Data publicarii	09.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.172,29 RON - 5.172,29 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (19%) 1 COVOR INTRARE USA BUC 3.000 40.3367 121.01 22.99 2 MATURA SORG CU COADA BUC 10.000 29.4120 294.12 55.88 3 ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 12 ROLE/SET SET 35.000 29.4117 1 029.41 195.59 4 SACI MENAJ 60L ROLA 50.000 5.0420 252.10 47.90 5 SACI MENAJ 35L ROLA 60.000 4.2017 252.10 47.90 6 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 16.000 11.7650 188.24 35.76 7 ACE 2L PARFUMAT BUC 13.000 16.8069 218.49 41.51 8 RIVEX SOLUTIE PARCHET BUC 12.000 49.5800 594.96 113.04 9 SANO CLEAR DETERGENT GEAM BUC 6.000 32.7733 196.64 37.36 10 DOMESTOS 5L BUC 5.000 54.6220 273.11 51.89 11 ASEVI 5L BUC 5.000 54.6220 273.11 51.89 12 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT BUC 14.000 13.4457 188.24 35.76 13 CLOROM 200TAB CUT 7.000 46.2186 323.53 61.47 14 SACI ASPIRATOR WD3 BUC 4.000 49.5800 198.32 37.68 15 MOP BUMBAC SET 30.000 6.7227 201.68 38.32 16 ROLA HARTIE BUC 15.000 37.8153 567.23 107.77
